
Date: 13.02.2025  

Broadcast Engineering Consultants India Limited  

(Under Ministry Of Information and Broadcasting)  

C-56A/17, Sector-62, Noida-201307 

 

Tender No: SITC013/23/2024-QB/Part A Dated 08.01.2025 

 

Corrigendum No.2 

 

Subject: Corrigendum to Tender on CPP portal for “Facility & Ticketing Management Services for 

Multimedia Laser Show with Water Screen & Musical Fountain at Sanjeeviah Park(Hussain Sagar Lake) 

Hyderabad, Telengana vide Ref No.: Proj.-SITC013/23/2024-QB/Part A Dated 08.01.2025. 

 

S.No Clause Amendment Clause 

1 Bid end date/time:  
14th February 2025 upto 12:30 PM 
 
Bid opening date/time:  
17th February 2025 upto 14.30 PM 

Bid end date/time:  
21st February 2025 upto 12:30 PM 
 
Bid opening date/time:  
24th February 2025 upto 14.30 PM 

2 Site Visit date:  
03rd February 2025- 07th February 2025 
Contact Person on site: Mr. Ram Prasad 
Mobile No.: +91-9912613061 

Site Visit date:  
15th  February 2025- 21st  February 2025 
Contact Person on site: Mr. Ram Prasad 
Mobile No.: +91-9912613061 

 

All other terms & conditions of tender shall remain unaltered. 

 

S/d  

Dy. General Manager 

http://proj.-sitc013/23/2024-QB/Part

